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Championnats du Monde

Place

Kazan

Date Category
15.07.2014 Senior

Gender Event Type

Individual CHM

2 KIM Junghwan KOR KIM Junghwan
87 AMR Ahmed EGY 15/9 KIM Junghwan
33 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL  |DECSI Tamas 15/3
32 DECSI Tamas HUN 15/9 KOVALEV Nikolay
17 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR _ |BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr 15/12
57 LOW Ho Tin HKG 15/8 KOVALEV Nikolay
58 IGOE Benjamin USA  |KOVALEV Nikolay 15/11
15 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS |15/6
10 MONTANO Aldo ITA MONTANO Aldo
74 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 15/6 MONTANO Aldo
41 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI ABEDINI Mojtaba 15/8
24 HONEYBONE James GBR 15/10 MONTANO Aldo
25 ANSTETT Vincent FRA  |ANSTETT Vincent 15/5
40 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 15/13 ANSTETT Vincent
75 VU Thanh An VIE  |SAMELE Luigi 15/11
7 SAMELE Luigi ITA 15/3
5 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU  |DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
81 QUINTERO Jose VEN 15/6 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
37 SZABO Matyas GER  |SZABO Matyas 15/10
28 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 15/14 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
21 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ  |MOKRETCOV Ilya 15/13
49 SKRODZKI Adam POL |15/8 OH Eunseok
68 OH Eunseok KOR  |OH Eunseok 15/6
11 GEMESI Csanad HUN  [15/11
13 HARTUNG Max GER  |HARTUNG Max
67 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/5 HARTUNG Max
50 TAN sheng CHN _ |PUNDYK Dmytro 15/14
20 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 15/12 HARTUNG Max
29 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI APITHY Bolade 15/11
36 APITHY Bolade FRA 15/11 BERRE' Enrico
82 LAMBERT Maxence FRA  |BERRE' Enrico 15/10
4 BERRE' Enrico ITA 15/11
3 SZILAGYI Aron HUN  |SZILAGYI Aron
83 WILLAU Mathias AUT 15/6 SZILAGYI Aron
35 BAZADZE Sandro GEO  |BAZADZE Sandro 15/14
30 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 15/13 SZILAGYI Aron
19 LIMBACH Nicolas GER  |LIMBACH Nicolas 15/13
52 OCINSKI Jakub POL 15/6 LIMBACH Nicolas
66 AGRESTA Renzo BRA  |IBRAGIMOV Kamil 15/13
14 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS  [15/11
12 HOMER Daryl USA  |HOMER Daryl
69 GORDON Shaul CAN 15/11 BADEA Alin
45 BADEA Alin ROU  |BADEA Alin 15/14
22 BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto ARG |15/5 GU Bongil
27 WAGNER Benedikt GER  |WAGNER Benedikt 15/7
38 CASARES Fernando ESP 15/14 GU Bongil
78 SUN Wei CHN  |GU Bongil 15/12
6 GU Bongil KOR |15/8
8 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA  |OCCHIUZZI Diego
76 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP 15/12 OCCHIUZZI Diego
39 ELSISSY Ziad EGY  |SPEAR Jeff 15/14
26 SPEAR Jeff USA 15/12 YAKIMENKO Alexey
23 YAGODKA Andriy UKR  |YAGODKA Andriy 15/6
43 ROMERO Eliecer VEN 15/7 YAKIMENKO Alexey
70 SZATMARI Andras HUN  |YAKIMENKO Alexey 15/12
9 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 15/10
16 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA ROUSSET Nicolas
65 RODRIGUEZ Abraham VEN 15/3 ROUSSET Nicolas
56 FLORENCIA Hector MEX  |PRYIEMKA Valery 15/11
18 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR  [15/8 WON Woo Young
31 WON Woo Young KOR  |WON Woo Young 15/6
34 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 15/10 WON Woo Young
85 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU  |RESHETNIKOV Veniamin 15/12
1 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS |15/8
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FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats du Monde Kazan 15.07.2014 Senior Sabre M Individual CHM
Finale de 8
15 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS KOVALEV Nikolay
10 MONTANO Aldo ITA 15/12 KOVALEV Nikolay
5 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU DOLNICEANU Tiberiu 15/9
13 HARTUNG Max GER 15/5 KOVALEV Nikolay
3 SZILAGYI Aron HUN  |GU Bongil 15/7
6 GU Bongil KOR  [15/10 GU Bongil
9 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS  |YAKIMENKO Alexey 15/12
31 WON Woo Young KOR 15/14
20.07.2014
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Name

KOVALEV Nikolay

GU Bongil
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
YAKIMENKO Alexey
SZILAGYI Aron
MONTANO Aldo
HARTUNG Max

WON Woo Young

KIM Junghwan
BERRE' Enrico
OCCHIUZZI Diego
ROUSSET Nicolas
LIMBACH Nicolas
ANSTETT Vincent
BADEA Alin

OH Eunseok
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
SAMELE Luigi

HOMER Daryl
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
PRYIEMKA Valery
PUNDYK Dmytro
MOKRETCOV llya
YAGODKA Andriy
SPEAR Jeff

WAGNER Benedikt
DECSI Tamas
BAZADZE Sandro
APITHY Bolade
SZABO Matyas
ABEDINI Mojtaba
GEMESI Csanad
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto
HONEYBONE James
DERSHWITZ Eli
BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
PAKDAMAN Ali
CASARES Fernando
ELSISSY Ziad
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
ROMERO Eliecer
SKRODZKI Adam

TAN sheng

OCINSKI Jakub
FLORENCIA Hector
LOW Ho Tin

IGOE Benjamin
RODRIGUEZ Abraham
AGRESTA Renzo
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Place Date

Kazan 15.07.2014

Category
Senior

Nationality
RUS
KOR
ROU
RUS
HUN
ITA
GER
KOR
KOR
ITA
ITA
FRA
GER
FRA
ROU
KOR
RUS
ITA
USA
RUS
BLR
BLR
UKR
KAZ
UKR
USA
GER
HUN
GEO
FRA
GER
IRI
HUN
ARG
GBR
USA
IRI
HKG
BEL
IRI
ESP
EGY
JPN
VEN
POL
CHN
POL
MEX
HKG
USA
VEN
BRA

Weapon
Sabre

Birth

28.10.86
27.04.89
03.04.88
31.10.83
14.01.90
18.11.78
08.10.89
03.02.82
02.09.83
10.11.92
30.04.81
07.07.88
29.12.85
26.07.82
01.06.88
02.04.83
28.07.86
25.07.87
16.07.90
13.08.93
19.11.84
15.06.83
21.02.89
17.04.84
06.07.88
28.06.88
14.06.90
15.10.82
29.07.93
21.08.85
19.08.91
11.08.84
13.11.86
08.12.88
11.01.91
23.09.95
23.11.93
03.12.92
19.01.88
23.08.90
16.10.80
15.12.94
13.02.84
10.07.94
23.12.83
24.03.92
30.03.93
11.03.96
16.06.92
28.02.85
17.05.87
27.06.85

Gender

M

Event
Individual

Licence

28101986000
27041989002
03041988001
31101983000
14011990000
18111978001
08101989000
03021982000
02091983000
10111992001
30041981001
07071988002
29121985000
26071982000
01061988003
02041983000
28071986001
25071987001
16071990000
13081993001
19111984001
15061983002
21021989002
17041984000
06071988001
28061988000
14061990000
15101982001
29071993002
21081985001
19081991000
11081984000
13111986000
08121988001
11011991000
23091995000
23111993000
03121992002
19011988002
23081990002
16101980000
15121994000
13021984004
10071994000
23121983001
24031992002
30031993004
11031996003
16061992001
28021985001
17051987004
27061985000

Type
CHM
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107
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108
110
111
112
113
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Name

STATSENKO Yevgeniy
GORDON Shaul
SZATMARI Andras
BOYKO Dmytro

VU Thanh An

GARCIA MIGUEL Marco
SUN Wei

QUINTERO Jose
LAMBERT Maxence
WILLAU Mathias
TEODOSIU lulian

AMR Ahmed

DE LA FUENTE Diego
MORENO Pablo

LAM Hin Chung
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
MILLER Curtis

CASTRO LINARES Hector David
DI TELLA Pascual Maria
AIYENURO Soji
JANSEN BRITO Hernan
CRUTCHETT Alexander
AYALA Julian

XU Yingming

BEAUDRY Philippe
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
GALATANU Ciprian
ARFA Fares

AL-MOHAMMEDAWI Hamzah Habeed M.

CHOY Yu Yong
TOKUNAN Kenta

YAN Hon Pan
SULAMANIDZE Saba
ADEL Aly

SMANDI Hichem
ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian
HAEKERD Ruangrit
TANAKA Shun
MIYAYAMA Ryo
HOSCHNA Jan
TURLYBEKOV Zhanserik
FANG Xin

WOOG Alexandre
WELLER Teddy
ROMANOVITCH Alexei
BAZADZE Beka
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
APITHY Yemi Geoffrey
LARA Eduardo

FROLQOV Yevgeniy
WESTER REYES Rafael
ZEYTOUNLIAN Willian
CHAN David Wei Ren
DIAGNE Moustapha
CONCANNON Stephen
GUZENSKI Tywilliam
WILCOCK Adam

TSENG Lin Fang
AL-BAZOONI Haitham
VASQUEZ Israel
MULERO Guido Eduardo

Nationality
UKR
CAN
HUN
UKR
VIE
ESP
CHN
VEN
FRA
AUT
ROU
EGY
ESP
ESP
HKG
POL
GBR
DOM
ARG
GBR
VEN
GBR
MEX
CHN
CAN
BLR
ARG
ROU
CAN
IRQ
SIN
JPN
HKG
GEO
EGY
TUN
MEX
THA
JPN
JPN
CZE
KAZ
CHN
ISR
ISV
BLR
GEO
GEO
BEN
MEX
KAZ
DOM
BRA
SIN
SEN
IRL
BRA
AUS
SIN
IRQ
CHI
ARG

Birth

05.03.92
11.07.94
03.02.93
16.01.86
07.08.92
22.08.87
27.10.92
06.11.96
13.05.94
23.06.92
30.09.94
12.01.92
19.08.93
12.10.89
04.11.86
22.07.94
29.03.92
15.09.93
16.09.95
12.12.93
06.03.85
29.10.89
06.03.92
22.01.92
16.03.87
28.06.90
24.05.97
17.11.89
16.10.94
12.04.93
18.06.97
17.08.87
05.10.92
02.02.96
29.09.92
13.08.86
18.11.96
30.09.92
18.03.87
25.08.88
11.07.77
02.11.85
10.03.93
03.05.84
08.01.90
30.08.89
29.07.89
07.06.94
05.04.89
06.06.95
05.05.82
22.06.90
25.11.88
12.07.84
17.11.89
12.02.86
15.01.89
14.11.89
04.05.83
08.01.93
10.09.90
11.03.92

Licence

05031992002
11071994001
03021993001
16011986001
07081992007
22081987002
27101992000
06111996000
13051994003
23061992002
30091994001
12011992006
19081993003
12101989002
04111986000
22071994001
29031992001
15091993000
16091995003
12121993001
06031985001
29101989001
06031992005
22011992003
16031987002
28061990000
24051997000
17111989004
16101994000
12041993001
18061997001
17081987003
05101992003
02021996001
29091992005
13081986002
18111996001
30091992001
18031987006
25081988001
11071977000
02111985004
10031993002
03051984001
08011990001
30081989003
29071989000
07061994000
05041989005
06061995001
05051982000
22061990005
25111988002
12071984002
17111989006
12021986004
15011989003
14111989004
04051983001
08011993003
10091990001
11031992005
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Name

SAMER Mohab

KONOVALOV Evgeniy

LEONHARD Zak

CHAFLOQUE ALVAN JOSE RICARDO
ASSIMI IMOROU Rouchdy

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Cesar Adalid
MALULEKE Joseph

SHRESTHA Sagar

LIMPIAS RIBERA Keny Limpias
MASSAMBA MALANDA Dautry Landry
BINGOTO MAKANYA GLODIE

Nationality
EGY
uzB
AUS
PER
NIG
HON
RSA
NEP
BOL
CGO
cob

Birth

06.06.95
02.08.89
21.07.92
20.10.86
06.12.89
04.10.89
27.05.91
18.03.95
04.05.96
29.12.87
21.03.97

Licence

06061995003
02081989005
21071992001
20101986003
06121989005
04101989004
27051991003
18031995002
04051996002
29121987004
21031997003
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